51208MP

YnopHble WaprKoNoAWMIHMKN (OBHOCTOPOHHErO OEACTBUS, METPUYECKOA pa3MepHOCTI)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 40 d, [mM]
D [mM] 68 D, [mM]
T [MMm] 19 r15[mM]

Macca [kr] =0.29

anCVIe,D,I/IHI/ITeJ'IbeIe pa3mepbl
da, min [MM]
Da, max [MM]

Ia, max [M M]
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PacuéTtHble paHHble
C [kH]

Co [H]

C, [xH]

ng [min”]

A

H

o

44.9
96.4
3.63
5500

0,048
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